
1 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 1, 2022 - 
August 7, 2022

Monday, August 1

Wednesday, August 3

Friday, August 5

Tuesday, August 2

Thursday, August 4

Saturday, August 6

Sunday, August 7



2 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 8, 2022 - 
August 14, 2022

Monday, August 8

Wednesday, August 10

Friday, August 12

Tuesday, August 9

Thursday, August 11

Saturday, August 13

Sunday, August 14



3 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 15, 2022 - 
August 21, 2022

Monday, August 15

Wednesday, August 17

Friday, August 19

Tuesday, August 16

Thursday, August 18

Saturday, August 20

Sunday, August 21



4 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 22, 2022 - 
August 28, 2022

Monday, August 22

Wednesday, August 24

Friday, August 26

Tuesday, August 23

Thursday, August 25

Saturday, August 27
7:00am - 2:00pm Comp Cheer - Kids Camp (Main Cafeteria, Middle 
Cafeteria, Senior Dining, Daily Living Center, Old Gym and Lobby, 
Competition Gym and Lobby, 700 Classrooms)

Sunday, August 28



5 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

August 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022August 29, 2022 - 
September 4, 2022

Monday, August 29

Wednesday, August 31

Friday, September 2

Tuesday, August 30

Thursday, September 1

Saturday, September 3

Sunday, September 4



6 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022September 5, 2022 - 
September 11, 2022

Monday, September 5

Wednesday, September 7

Friday, September 9

Tuesday, September 6

Thursday, September 8

Saturday, September 10

Sunday, September 11



7 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022September 12, 2022 - 
September 18, 2022

Monday, September 12

Wednesday, September 14

Friday, September 16

Tuesday, September 13

Thursday, September 15

Saturday, September 17

Sunday, September 18



8 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022September 19, 2022 - 
September 25, 2022

Monday, September 19

Wednesday, September 21

Friday, September 23

Tuesday, September 20

Thursday, September 22

Saturday, September 24
7:00am - 7:00pm Cheer Competition (Main Cafeteria, Middle 
Cafeteria, Senior Dining, Daily Living Center, Old Gym and Lobby, 
Competition Gym and Lobby, 700 Classrooms)

Sunday, September 25



9 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022September 26, 2022 - 
October 2, 2022

Monday, September 26

Wednesday, September 28

Friday, September 30

Tuesday, September 27

Thursday, September 29

Saturday, October 1

Sunday, October 2



10 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 3, 2022 - 
October 9, 2022

Monday, October 3

Wednesday, October 5

Friday, October 7
Professional Learning - Student Holiday (Theatre - Student Services)

Tuesday, October 4

Thursday, October 6

Saturday, October 8

Sunday, October 9



11 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 10, 2022 - 
October 16, 2022

Monday, October 10

Wednesday, October 12

Friday, October 14

Tuesday, October 11

Thursday, October 13

Saturday, October 15

Sunday, October 16



12 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 17, 2022 - 
October 23, 2022

Monday, October 17

Wednesday, October 19

Friday, October 21

Tuesday, October 18

Thursday, October 20

Saturday, October 22

Sunday, October 23



13 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 24, 2022 - 
October 30, 2022

Monday, October 24

Wednesday, October 26

Friday, October 28

Tuesday, October 25

Thursday, October 27

Saturday, October 29

Sunday, October 30



14 8/1/2022 1:58 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 31, 2022 - 
November 6, 2022

Monday, October 31

Wednesday, November 2

Friday, November 4

Tuesday, November 1

Thursday, November 3

Saturday, November 5
7:00am - 7:00pm Cheer Comp - Region/Sectionals (Main Cafeteria, 
Middle Cafeteria, Senior Dining, Daily Living Center, Old Gym and 
Lobby, Competition Gym and Lobby, 700 Classrooms)

Sunday, November 6


